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ALTERNATIVE 3

GRADING AND DRAINAGE

STA. 19545+00 TO 19570+00
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ALTERNATIVE 3
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ALTERNATIVE 5

GRADING AND DRAINAGE

STA. 20870+00 TO 20895+00

PLAN

2325

2325

2320

2320

2
3
2
5

2325

2325

23252325

2325

2
3
2
5

2325

2325

2320

23
20

2
3
2
5

2
3
1
5

2
3
1
5

2
3
1
5

2320

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2320

2320

2325

2
3
2
5

2
3
2
5

2325

2325

2325
2325

2
3
2
5

2
3
2
5

2
3
2
5

2
3
3
0

2
3
3
0

2330

2
3
3
0

2
3
3
0

2
3
3
0

2330
2
3
3
0

233
0

2330

233
0

20870+00 20875+00 20880+00 20885+00 20890+00 20895+00

5' RCB, CST-1803, CST-1802

PLAN

PPEF

PTEF

PTEF/PPEF

0100 100 200

1"=100' HOR
SCALE APPLICABLE FOR FULL SIZE ONLY

      

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E
 
(
 
C

V
-

G
4
5
0
8
 
)

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E
 
(
 
C

V
-

G
4
5
0
6
 
)

ONSITE DITCH

CFCFCCFC CFFF FC

CFFC

OFFSITE DITCH

CF F

• CHSR SB ALIGNMENT "ALT 5"
• CHSR NB ALIGNMENT "ALT 5"

PROP CHSR R/W

PROP CHSR R/W

C

C
C

C

UPRR R/W

CEDAR AVEW
 

A
V

E
 

H
-
8

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

SIERRA HWY

BEECH AVE

5' RCB

DATE CHK APPBYREV DESCRIPTION

DESIGNED BY

R. KRAFT

DRAWN BY

A. CAROLINO

CHECKED BY

G. CAMPBELL

IN CHARGE

S. SMITH
DATE

10/31/2017

RECORD

PEPD 

SUBMITTAL

NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION 

P
r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\
7
0
1
2
0
6
.
0
0
_

C
H

S
R

B
P
\
0
0
 

C
A

D
D
\

S
h
e
e
t
 

F
i
l
e
s
\

C
V
\

G
\

B
P
-

C
V
-

G
4
5
0
7
.
d
g
n

1
0
:
3
8
:
4
9
 

P
M

1
1
/
7
/
2
0
1
7

Q
I
C
.

A
D
o
d
g
e

CALIFORNIA HIGH-SPEED RAIL PROJECT 

BAKERSFIELD TO PALMDALE

CONTRACT NO.

HSR13-44

DRAWING NO.

CV-G4507

SCALE

AS SHOWN

SHEET NO.

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 



CALIFORNIA HIGH-SPEED RAIL PROJECT 

BAKERSFIELD TO PALMDALE
ALTERNATIVE 5

GRADING AND DRAINAGE

STA. 20895+00 TO 20920+00

PLAN

2
3
3
0

2
3
3
0

2
3
3
0

2
3
3
0

2
3
3
0

23
30

233
0

2330

2
3
3
0

233
0

2330

2330

2330

2
3
3
0

233
0

2
3
3

23
35

2335
2335

2
3
3
5

2335
2335

2335

2
3
3
5

2
3
3
5

2
3
3
5

2
3
3
5

2
3
3
5

2
3
3
5

23
40

23
40

2340

2340

2340

2340

2340

234
0

20895+00 20900+00 20905+00 20910+00 20915+00 20920+00

4
8
"
 
C
I
P

C
P
,
 
C

S
T
-
1
8
1
3

C
S

T
-
8
6
8

4
2
"
 
R

C
P
,
 
C

S
T
-
8
6
8

2
4
"
 
R

C
P
,
 
C

S
T
-
8
6
8

PLAN

PPEF

PTEF

0100 100 200

1"=100' HOR
SCALE APPLICABLE FOR FULL SIZE ONLY

      

PROP ROADWAY STRUCTURE

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E
 
(
 
C

V
-

G
4
5
0
9
 
)

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E
 
(
 
C

V
-

G
4
5
0
7
 
)

MATCH LINE ( CV-G4539 )

MATCH LINE ( CV-G4541 )

ONSITE DITCH

FC

FC

FC

FC

C

FF

F

F

OFFSITE DITCH

C

• CHSR SB ALIGNMENT "ALT 5"

OFFSITE DITCH

OFFSITE DITCH

C

C

PROP CHSR R/W

PROP CHSR R/W • CHSR NB ALIGNMENT "ALT 5"

F

CONNECT TO EXIST SD

OFFSITE DITCH

UPRR R/W

BEECH AVE

A
V

E
 

H
-
1
1

W
 

A
V

E
 

H
1
3

CEDAR AVE

I
V

E
S

B
R

O
O

K
 

S
T

R
E

E
T

W
 

A
V

E
 
I

BEECH AVE

W
 

A
V

E
 

H
 

1
2

SIERRA HWY

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

W
 

A
V

E
 
I

0

,
 

4
8
"
 
R

C
P

DATE CHK APPBYREV DESCRIPTION

DESIGNED BY

R. KRAFT

DRAWN BY

A. CAROLINO

CHECKED BY

G. CAMPBELL

IN CHARGE

S. SMITH
DATE

10/31/2017

RECORD

PEPD 

SUBMITTAL

NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION

P
r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\
7
0
1
2
0
6
.
0
0
_

C
H

S
R

B
P
\
0
0
 

C
A

D
D
\

S
h
e
e
t
 

F
i
l
e
s
\

C
V
\

G
\

B
P
-

C
V
-

G
4
5
0
8
.
d
g
n

1
0
:
4
0
:
0
3
 

P
M

1
1
/
7
/
2
0
1
7

Q
I
C
.

A
D
o
d
g
e

CONTRACT NO.

HSR13-44

DRAWING NO.

CV-G4508

SCALE

AS SHOWN

SHEET NO.
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 



ALTERNATIVE 5
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ALTERNATIVE 5
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ALTERNATIVE 5
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ALTERNATIVE 5
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ALTERNATIVE 5
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ALTERNATIVE 5
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ALTERNATIVE 5
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ALTERNATIVE 5
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GRADING AND DRAINAGE

STA. 21170+00 TO 21195+00

PLAN

2
5
6
5

2
5
6
5

25
70

25
70

25
70

2
5
7
0

2
5
7
5

2
5
7
5

2
5
7
5

2
5
7
5

2575 2
5
8
0

25
80

2
5
8
0

25
80

25
80

2
5
8
5

2
5
8
5

2
5
9
0

PLAN

0100 100 200

1"=100' HOR
SCALE APPLICABLE FOR FULL SIZE ONLY

      

MATCH LINE ( CV-G4519 )

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E
 
(
 
C

V
-

G
4
5
3
0
 
)

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E
 
(
 
C

V
-

G
4
5
2
8
 
)

MATCH LINE ( CV-G4533 )

PPEF

PTEF

PPEF

PTEF

OFFSITE DITCH

PROP DRAINAGE CULVERT

F

F

F

FLOOD WALL
F

PTEF

DIVISION ST

A
V

E
 

N

DIVISION ST

PROP 
SI

ERRA 
HWY

DATE CHK APPBYREV DESCRIPTION

DESIGNED BY

R. KRAFT

DRAWN BY

A. CAROLINO

CHECKED BY

G. CAMPBELL

IN CHARGE

S. SMITH
DATE

10/31/2017

RECORD

PEPD 

SUBMITTAL

NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION

P
r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\
7
0
1
2
0
6
.
0
0
_

C
H

S
R

B
P
\
0
0
 

C
A

D
D
\

S
h
e
e
t
 

F
i
l
e
s
\

C
V
\

G
\

B
P
-

C
V
-

G
4
5
2
9
.
d
g
n

1
0
:
5
0
:
1
5
 

P
M

1
1
/
7
/
2
0
1
7

Q
I
C
.

A
D
o
d
g
e

CALIFORNIA HIGH-SPEED RAIL PROJECT 

BAKERSFIELD TO PALMDALE

CONTRACT NO.

HSR13-44

DRAWING NO.

CV-G4529

SCALE

AS SHOWN

SHEET NO.
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 



ALTERNATIVE 5

GRADING AND DRAINAGE

STA. 21195+00 TO 21220+00

PLAN

2
5
8
5

2
5
8
5

2
5
9
0

2
5
9
0

259
0

2
5
9
0

2
5
9
5

25
95

2
5
9
5

2595

2595

259
5

2
5
9
5

2
6
0
0

2600

2
6
0
0

2
6
0
0

2
6
0
0

2
6
0
5

2
6
0
5

26
05

2
6
0
5

2
6
1
0

26
10

PLAN

0100 100 200

1"=100' HOR
SCALE APPLICABLE FOR FULL SIZE ONLY

      

MATCH LINE ( CV-G4520 )

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E
 
(
 
C

V
-

G
4
5
2
9
 
)

OFFSITE DITCH

PROP DRAINAGE CULVERT

PPEF
PTEF

PPEF

PTEF

CF

F
C

F
C

CF

F

F

OFFSITE BASIN

F
F

PROP 
SI

ERRA 
HWY

DATE CHK APPBYREV DESCRIPTION

DESIGNED BY

R. KRAFT

DRAWN BY

A. CAROLINO

CHECKED BY

G. CAMPBELL

IN CHARGE

S. SMITH
DATE

10/31/2017

RECORD

PEPD 

SUBMITTAL

NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION

P
r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\
7
0
1
2
0
6
.
0
0
_

C
H

S
R

B
P
\
0
0
 

C
A

D
D
\

S
h
e
e
t
 

F
i
l
e
s
\

C
V
\

G
\

B
P
-

C
V
-

G
4
5
3
0
.
d
g
n

1
2
:
3
8
:
1
8
 

P
M

1
1
/
8
/
2
0
1
7

Q
I
C
.

A
D
o
d
g
e

CALIFORNIA HIGH-SPEED RAIL PROJECT

BAKERSFIELD TO PALMDALE

CONTRACT NO.

HSR13-44

DRAWING NO.

CV-G4530

SCALE

AS SHOWN

SHEET NO.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 



ALTERNATIVE 5

GRADING AND DRAINAGE

STA. 21120+00 TO 21145+00

PLAN

2
5
3
5

2
5
3
0

2
5
3
0

2
5
3
0

2
5
3
5

2
5
3
5

2
5
3
5

2
5
3
5

2
5
4
0

2
5
4
0

2
5
4
0

2
5
4
0

2
5
4
5

2
5
4
5

2
5
4
5

2
5
4
5

2
5
5
0

2
5
5
0

2
5
5
0

2
5
5
0

2
5
5
5

PLAN

0100 100 200

1"=100' HOR
SCALE APPLICABLE FOR FULL SIZE ONLY

      

MATCH LINE ( CV-G4527 )

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E
 
(
 
C

V
-

G
4
5
3
2
 
)

PPEF

PTEF

FLOOD WALL

 BOUNDARY
 100-YEAR FLOODPLAIN

ARMAGOSA CREEK

C
O

L
U

M
B
I

A
 

W
A

Y
ARMAGOSA CREEK

DATE CHK APPBYREV DESCRIPTION

DESIGNED BY

R. KRAFT

DRAWN BY

A. CAROLINO

CHECKED BY

G. CAMPBELL

IN CHARGE

S. SMITH
DATE

10/31/2017

RECORD

PEPD 

SUBMITTAL

NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION 

P
r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\
7
0
1
2
0
6
.
0
0
_

C
H

S
R

B
P
\
0
0
 

C
A

D
D
\

S
h
e
e
t
 

F
i
l
e
s
\

C
V
\

G
\

B
P
-

C
V
-

G
4
5
3
1
.
d
g
n

1
0
:
5
3
:
3
5
 

P
M

1
1
/
7
/
2
0
1
7

Q
I
C
.

A
D
o
d
g
e

CALIFORNIA HIGH-SPEED RAIL PROJECT 

BAKERSFIELD TO PALMDALE

CONTRACT NO.

HSR13-44

DRAWING NO.

CV-G4531

SCALE

AS SHOWN

SHEET NO.

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 



ALTERNATIVE 5

GRADING AND DRAINAGE

STA. 21145+00 TO 21170+00

PLAN

2
5
5
5

2
5
5
5

2
5
5
5

2
5
6
0

2
5
6
0

2
5
6
0

2
5
6
0

2
5
6
5

2
5
6
5

2
5
6
5

2
5
6
5

2
5
7
0

2
5
7
0

2
5
7
0

2
5
7
0

25
75

2
5
7
5

2
5
7
5

2
5
7
5

2580

PLAN

0100 100 200

1"=100' HOR
SCALE APPLICABLE FOR FULL SIZE ONLY

      

MATCH LINE ( CV-G4528 )

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E
 
(
 
C

V
-

G
4
5
3
3
 
)

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E
 
(
 
C

V
-

G
4
5
3
1
 
)

PPEF

PTEF

PPEF

PTEF

FLOOD WALL

C

C

C

C

 BOUNDARY
 100-YEAR FLOODPLAIN

ARMAGOSA CREEK

PROP SIERRA HWY

ARMAGOSA CREEK

DATE CHK APPBYREV DESCRIPTION

DESIGNED BY

R. KRAFT

DRAWN BY

A. CAROLINO

CHECKED BY

G. CAMPBELL

IN CHARGE

S. SMITH
DATE

10/31/2017

RECORD

PEPD 

SUBMITTAL

NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION 

P
r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\
7
0
1
2
0
6
.
0
0
_

C
H

S
R

B
P
\
0
0
 

C
A

D
D
\

S
h
e
e
t
 

F
i
l
e
s
\

C
V
\

G
\

B
P
-

C
V
-

G
4
5
3
2
.
d
g
n

1
0
:
5
8
:
3
4
 

P
M

1
1
/
7
/
2
0
1
7

Q
I
C
.

A
D
o
d
g
e

CALIFORNIA HIGH-SPEED RAIL PROJECT 

BAKERSFIELD TO PALMDALE

CONTRACT NO.

HSR13-44

DRAWING NO.

CV-G4532

SCALE

AS SHOWN

SHEET NO.

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 



ALTERNATIVE 5

GRADING AND DRAINAGE

STA. 21170+00 TO 21195+00

PLAN

2
5
8
0

2
5
8
0

2
5
8
0

25
80

2
5
8
5

25
85

2
5
8
5

2
5
8
5

2
5
8
5

2
5
9
0

2
5
9
0

2
5
9
0

2
5
9
5

2
5
9
5

2
5
9
5

PLAN

0100 100 200

1"=100' HOR
SCALE APPLICABLE FOR FULL SIZE ONLY

      

MATCH LINE ( CV-G4529 )

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E
 
(
 
C

V
-

G
4
5
3
2
 
)

PPEF

PTEF

PPEF PTEF

FLOOD WALL

F

C

FLOOD WALL

C F

C F

CC

C
C

C

F

BOUNDARY
100-YEAR FLOODPLAIN 
ARMAGOSA CREEK 

DIP CROSSING

W
 

A
V

E
 

N

PROP SIERRA HWY

DATE CHK APPBYREV DESCRIPTION

DESIGNED BY

R. KRAFT

DRAWN BY

A. CAROLINO

CHECKED BY

G. CAMPBELL

IN CHARGE

S. SMITH
DATE

10/31/2017

RECORD

PEPD 

SUBMITTAL

NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION 

P
r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\
7
0
1
2
0
6
.
0
0
_

C
H

S
R

B
P
\
0
0
 

C
A

D
D
\

S
h
e
e
t
 

F
i
l
e
s
\

C
V
\

G
\

B
P
-

C
V
-

G
4
5
3
3
.
d
g
n

1
0
:
5
1
:
1
1
 

P
M

1
1
/
7
/
2
0
1
7

Q
I
C
.

A
D
o
d
g
e

CALIFORNIA HIGH-SPEED RAIL PROJECT 

BAKERSFIELD TO PALMDALE

CONTRACT NO.

HSR13-44

DRAWING NO.

CV-G4533

SCALE

AS SHOWN

SHEET NO.

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 



ALTERNATIVE 5
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